©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
ePMP Force 4525L Subscriber Module
Service providers face ever-increasing demand for capacity
in a limited amount of spectrum. The ePMP™ Force 4525L
Subscriber Modules (SM) meet this demand by offering high
performance and low latency across both point-to-multipoint
(PMP) and point-to-point (PTP) deployments.
Force 4525L SM Differentiating Features:

ePMP Force 4525L Subscriber Module
©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 4 cambiumnetworks.com
Ordering Information
C050940M051A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW) (no cord)
C050940M151A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW) (US cord)
C050940M251A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW) (EU cord)
C050940M253A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (EU) (EU cord)
C050940M351A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW) (UK cord)
C050940M353A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (EU) (UK cord)
C050940M451A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW) (India cord)
C050940M455A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (India) (India Cord)
C050940M551A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging( ROW) (China cord)
C050940M651A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050940M751A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050940M851A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050940M951A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW) (South Africa cord)
C050940MZ51A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW) (No PSU)
C050940M256A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (Indonesia) (EU Cord)
ABOUT CAMBIUM NETWORKS
Cambium Networks enables service providers, enterprises, industrial organizations, and governments to deliver exceptional digital
experiences and device connectivity with compelling economics. Our ONE Network platform simplifies management of Cambium
Networks’ wired and wireless broadband and network edge technologies. Our customers can focus more resources on managing